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DATASHEET

magpro cream foundation N° 49

BVCert. 6012817

Date : 16.03.2020

Réf:

1000 — 1001A —-1001D - 1001L - 1001 - 1002 — 1002P -

1003 - 1003A —1003B - 1003C — 1003E - 1003G — 1003PP —
1033MM - 1003K — 1003R - 1004 - 1004A - 8701 — 8801 —

8801G

INCI CAS

Isostearyl Isostearate

Ricinus Communis Seed Oil
Hydrogenated Microcrystalline Cera
Cl 77289

Cl 77288

ClI 77891

Cl 47005

PEG-8 Beeswax

Cera Microcristallina

Synthetic Wax

C10-18 Triglycerides
Copernicia Cerifera Cera
Isononyl Isononanoate
Polyglyceryl-3 Diisostearate
Propylene Glycol Dipelargonate
CI 77007

Cl 77510

Talc

Silica

Kaolin

Benzotriazolyl Dodecyl P-Cresol

INCI UE

Pentaerythrityl Tetra-Di-T-Butyl Hydroxyhydrocinnamate

Cl 77266 [nano]

CAS
41669-30-1
8001-79-4
92045-76-6
12001-99-9
1308-38-9
13463-67-7
68814-04-0
8012-89-3
63231-60-7
8002-74-2
85665-33-4
8015-86-9
59219-71-5
63705-03-3
41395-83-9
101357-30-6
25869-00-5
14807-96-6
7631-86-9
1332-58-7
125304-04-3
6683-19-8
1333-86-4

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics Regulations which are
in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of our cosmetics are tested on animals
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